Suggested Use: As a dietary supplement, adults take one

(1) capsule daily, or as directed by a health care professional.

Store in a cool, dry place and away from direct light.
KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

1These statements have not been evaluated by the
Food and Drug Administration. This product is not
intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any
disease.

L-Optizinc® is a registered trademark of Lonza or its
affiliates.

of MAQUI NEW
LIFES.A., Ch\\e and ORYZA OIL & FAT CHEMICAL CO.,
LTD., Japan
XanMax®is a of Katra Phytochem
India Pvt. Ltd.
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CONTAINS CLINICALLY STUDIED INGREDIENTS
XanMax MaquiBright L-:OptiZinc

SCREEN TIME PROTECTION, VISUAL
PERFORMANCE & EYE HEALTH}

GLUTEN FREE * NON GMO * VEGAN
Dietary Supplement 30 Vegan Capsules

SUPPLEMENT FACTS

Serving Size 1 Vegan Capsule

% Daily

Amount
Per Serving

556%
100%
100%
136%

Value

5000 mog

Vitamin A (as beta carotene)
Vitamin C (as ascorbic acid)

50 mg

Vitamin E (as d-alpha tocopheryl succinate) 15 mg

L-Optizinc® Zinc

15 mg
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111%

1 mg

200 mg

XanMax® Marigold flower extract

(Tagetes erecta)

Lutein

40mg

8mg
60mg

Zeaxanthin
MaquiBright® Maqui berry fruit

extract (Aristotelia chilensis)

21'mg
15 mg
-

Anthocyanins
Delphinidins

*Daily Value not established

Other Ingredients Organic pea starch, vegan capsule

Contains No sugar, salt, dairy, yeast, wheat, gluten, eggs,

peanuts, soy, tree nuts, fish, shellfish, sesame,
artificial colors or flavors
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