Suggested Use: As a dietary supplement, adults take one (1) capsule daily, or as directed by a health care professional.

Store in a cool, dry place and away from direct light. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

†These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

L-Optizinc® is a registered trademark of Lonza or its affiliates

MaquiBright® is a registered trademark of MAQUI NEW LIFE S.A., Chile and ORYZA OIL & FAT CHEMICAL CO.,

LTD., Japan. XanMax® is a registered trademark of Katra Phytochem

India Pvt. Ltd.

Advanced Eye Care[†]

CONTAINS CLINICALLY STUDIED INGREDIENTS

XanMax MaquiBright L.OptiZinc

SCREEN TIME PROTECTION, VISUAL PERFORMANCE & EYE HEALTH+

GLUTEN FREE • NON GMO • VEGAN

Dietary Supplement 30 Vegan Capsules

Serving Size 1 Vegan Capsule	ΡĀ	SUPPLEMENT FACTS Serving Size 1 Vegan Capsule
Ai Per	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value
Vitamin A (as beta carotene) 50	5000 mcg	226%
Vítamin C (as ascorbic acid)	90 mg	100%
Vítamin E (as d-alpha tocopheryl succinate)	15 mg	100%
L-Optizinc® Zinc (from zinc monomethionine)	15 mg	136%
Copper (from copper bisglycinate chelate)	1 mg	111%
XanMax® Marigold flower extract (Tagetes erecta)	200 mg	
Lutein	40 mg	
Zeaxanthin	8 mg	
MaquiBright® Maqui berry fruit extract (Aristotelia chilensis)	60 mg	
Anthocyanins	21 mg	
Delphinidins	15 mg	
*Daily Value not established		

3381